

6391398

City Government of Baguio

**Purchase Order**

Supplier: <b>TSB BAZAAR</b> Address: <b>48-50 Magsaysay Avenue, Baguio City</b> E-mail Address: <b>n/a</b> Telephone No.: <b>442-4363; 619-1312</b> TIN: <b>VAT 144-435-431-000</b>	P.O No.: <b>2257</b> Date: <b>Nov. 20, 2019</b> Mode of Procurement: <b>Small Value Procurement 980</b>
---	---

Gentlemen: **Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.**

Place of Delivery: **City General Services Office: Baguio City**

Delivery Term: **0 Calendar Days**

Date of Delivery: **C.O.D.**

Payment Term: **Please input payment term**

**Receipt of Purchase Order**

Item	QTY	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	Lot	Grocery Supplies c/o OCSWDO	127,357.02	127,357.02
	25	bar	Butter - bar, 227 g, unsalted - anchor 25 c/o OCSWDO	154.08	3,852.00
	5	gallon	Catsup - Banana, 1gal. - papa 5 c/o OCSWDO	172.55	862.75
	1200	sachet	Chocolate - powder, 22g/sachet - milo 1200 c/o OCSWDO	7.47	8,964.00
	15	pack	Coconut Milk - Powder, 50g/pack - fiesta 15 c/o OCSWDO	30.43	456.45
	25	pack	Coffee - Benguet ground, 500g - 25 c/o OCSWDO	138.00	3,450.00
	150	sachet	Coffee - brown, 3 in 1, 25g - kopiko 150 c/o OCSWDO	7.28	1,092.00
	20	can	Condensed - Sweetened, 300mL - darren 20 c/o OCSWDO	35.05	701.00
	5	bottle	Cooking Oil - vegetable oil, 2L - susan baker 5 c/o OCSWDO	227.72	1,138.60
	10	box	Corned Beef - 150g/can, 48 tins/box - argentina 10 c/o OCSWDO	1,656.52	16,565.20
	6	pack	Cornstarch - powder, 1kg - cream 6 c/o OCSWDO	88.32	529.92
	25	piece	Cup Noodles - Instant, 35g - lucky me 25 c/o OCSWDO	17.93	448.25
	10	pack	Curry Powder - 100g/paper pack - Repack 10 c/o OCSWDO	16.85	168.50
	35	can	Evaporated - filled milk, 370 mL - alaska 35 c/o OCSWDO	43.21	1,512.35
	10	bottle	Fish Sauce - Bagoong, 25oz - E-mar 10 c/o OCSWDO	40.22	402.20
	10	bottle	Fish Sauce - Patis, 25oz - 10 c/o OCSWDO	68.48	684.80
	2	sack	Flour - All purpose, 25 kg - 2 c/o OCSWDO	1,141.30	2,282.60
	5	can	Fruit Cocktail - 3.062kg - todays 5 c/o OCSWDO	207.07	1,035.35

*Handwritten signature and amount: 127,357.02*